Technical Specification:
Mount Pattern:
VESA 100
XLR Pin Assignment:
1. ( - )
2. ( + ) DC 5V / 0.05A
3 & 4. ( + ) DC 24V / 5A
Dimensions:
118(W) x 160(H) x 49(D) mm
4.65(W) x 6.29(H) x 1.92(D) inch
Weight:
550g / 1.22 lbs approx.
A-E2BT24V
ENDURA Battery Adaptor for Panasonic Monitors
IDX System Technology, Inc.
19001 Harborgate Way, Suite 105
Torrance, Ca 90501
U.S.A.
Telephone: (310) 328-2850
Fax: (310) 328-8202
For further information email: idx.usa@idx.tv or visit our website www.idxtek.com
IDX reserves the right to change the specifications contained herein without notice.
A-E2BT24V is specially designed for providing
DC power for Panasonic monitors BT-3DL2550
and BT-LH2550 using ENDURA batteries. IDX
strongly recommends using models DUO-150,
ELITE, E-HL9 or E-HL9S for this application.
The A-E2BT24V installs easily onto the moni-
tor's VESA100 mount using the supplied screw
set and attaching the hardwired XLR connector
to the monitor. This mount can be installed ei-
ther vertically or horizontally.
A-E2BT24V Features:
• Provides 24V and 5V to BT-LH2550 and
BT-3DL2550 via 4pin XLR cable
• Mounts to monitor’s VESA100 mount
vertically or horizontally
• Rugged metal base for secure mounting